Perkins/ Carmacl(.Constructlon LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024-.05 Grandview Elementary Gym AcUtl�� that we have paid all charges against us. for labor 
and m�terlal� through 05/20/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY TWENTY THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED EIGHTY-FIVE DOLLARS 

I 

20,385.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of E�CTL'(SEVENTY•EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE. DOLLARS: 

( 78,825.00) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the recelpt whereof Is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond cJaims on said above described

[...]

Perkins / Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2024--05 Grandview Elemertary Gym Ad.tti�� that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through:;i 03/01/202� .• 

Also, Vf8 the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of ONE HUNDRED SEVENTEEN THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED FORTY-EIGHT AND 70/100 
DOLLARS 

( 117,848.70 ) Dollars1 the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY THREE HUNDRED SIXTY-TWO THOUSAND FOUR HUNDREDEIGHTY�FOUR ··· •• •
DOLLAR$ •· - -- • 7·•· "" 

3621484.00 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged,